Cornerstone Leads the Way 5k
09.24.16

info@ultimateracinginc.com

Division: 5k
Position

Bib #
384
375
351
31
456
425
356
431
197
299
9
80
5
450
314
25
354
453
172
437
148
177
98
359
482
54
38
87
47
393
457
297
321
445
96
376
477
470
157
105
198
424
116
282
142
380
35
147
29
128
461

Name

TRUESDALE ADAM
THOMPSON CODY
SHORT GREG
CLEMENTS NEIL
Ireland Joseph

Wetz Jimmy

SMITH ERIK
Semidei Rafael
PAULEY TOM
BANNER RYAN
BIENHOFF KENNETH
GRAHLING JACK
BECK BRADLEY
Webby Kirk
RAZDAN RAHUL
CANTON ALI
SMITH TANNER
Rucinski Art
MEYERS RICHARD
Espaillat Francisco
LOPEZ ROBERT
MORRIS CHEYENNE
HAYNES MICHAEL
SOUKUP LOU
Campbell Bill
DONNELLY SCOTT
COVELL BRYON
HAMMAR DAVID
DAY STEVEN
WASSERFALL ETHAN
Reddy Peyton
BAKER JAROD
ROBINSON LYNN
Webby Zack
HATCHER OWEN
THOMPSON CHRIS
Khelah Mahmoud
Hampton Chris
MANIYA RAJ
HENTZ CADE
PAYNE BILL
Breithaupt Paul
GARETH JOHN
ALSUP MICHAEL
LINGERFELT JOSEPH
TICO RAUL
CONRAD ELLISON
LONNEN RAY
CHAMBERLIN RYAN
KAYE RUSSELL
Brown Bobby

Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
00:16:53.39 32 M 5k
00:18:29.89 15 M 5k
00:19:15.18 46 M 5k
00:19:28.69 43 M 5k
00:19:50.17 41 M 5k
00:20:16.92 18 M 5k
00:20:2345 52 M 5k
00:20:29.47 51 M 5k
00:20:32.24 37 M 5k
00:20:56.46 16 M 5k
00:21:15.70 41 M 5k
00:21:24.84 51 M 5k
00:21:4524 40 M 5k
00:21:51.76 45 M 5k
00:21:58.08 52 M 5k
00:22:08.88 32 M 5k
00:22:16.79 11 M 5k
00:22:22.13 45 M 5k
00:22:34.67 65 M 5k
00:22:42.84 34 M 5k
00:22:59.79 36 M 5k
00:23:01.15 52 M 5k
00:23:04.74 28 M 5k
00:23:17.22 64 M 5k
00:23:18.2945 M 5k
00:23:29.13 47 M 5k
00:23:33.30 40 M 5k
00:23:4043 57 M 5k
00:23:53.31 34 M 5k
00:24:04.70 12 M 5k
00:24:.07.20 15 M 5k
00:24:15.35 14 M 5k
00:24:25.78 61 M 5k
00:24:51.78 13 M 5k
00:25:05.99 36 M 5k
00:25:09.60 40 M 5k
00:25:34.12 46 M 5k
00:26:10.88 36 M 5k
00:26:14.24 27 M 5k
00:26:2247 11 M 5k
00:26:47.35 65 M 5k
00:27:00.33 15 M 5k
00:27:11.87 29 M 5k
00:27:22.64 47 M 5k
00:27:29.75 46 M 5k
00:27:36.85 38 M 5k
00:27:38.34 11 M 5k
00:27:42.26 49 M 5k
00:28:01.07 42 M 5k
00:28:01.76 67 M 5k
00:28:02.10 61 M 5k
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49
363
107
24
70
160
191
340
125

473
78

476
429
315
65

293
320
417
140
409
332
69

458
389
183
452
442
196
418
276
52

164
334
32

23

75

285
383
136
423
21

312
85

451
345
121
154
349
155
139
60

378
289
304
344
278

DELK LARRY
STERBINSKY JERRY
HERNANDEZ GENNARO
CAMP JOHN

GARRI CALEB
MARHEINE DREW
NETTLES DAVID
SCHMID REX

KARAS STEPHEN
BELL MITCHELL
BELL CHARLES
Balentine Bruce
GORMAN BILL
Spafford Eric

Loria Xander
RAZDAN DAMIEN
FOSTER JUAN CARLOS
ATHANASON JOHN
ROBINSON MATT
ZIMBLEMAN JEFFREY
LESBIREL MATTHEW
WILLIAMS CLYDE
SAJU NOAH
GARNER BILL
Jackson Alex
VOGENITZ BILL
MOYER SCOTT
Elmallah Mohummed
Elmallah Kamal
ORTIZ ROBERT
ZIMBLEMAN JAMIE
ALLEN STEVE

DIAZ JEREMY
MCCANN FRANK
SAJU AZIM

COBURN KYLE
CALLAWAY LAWRENCE
GOMEZ CARLOS
AMODEO WYATT
TROMLEY TOM
KUSHNER S.ALLEN
Bowens Austin
CABRERA STEVEN
RADFORD PHILIP
HAGER COLLIN
Elmallah Saeed
SHAWLEY TREVOR
JONES JOE
LOWERY JAMES
SHIELDS JOHN
MAHABIR VISHAM
LASSTER NICOLAS
FARR NICK
THOMPSON CALEB
ARCENAL ELMER
PHIPPS JIM
SEMIDEI-LOSSADA LUIS
ALLEN RYAN

00:28:14.57
00:28:29.66
00:29:00.11
00:29:04.93
00:29:08.16
00:29:09.55
00:29:10.35
00:29:14.93
00:29:19.44
00:29:42.77
00:29:45.18
00:29:51.04
00:30:08.13
00:30:22.25
00:31:10.21
00:31:42.81
00:31:51.24
00:31:56.84
00:32:50.42
00:33:22.96
00:33:40.33
00:33:42.74
00:34:01.09
00:34:06.66
00:34:54.57
00:35:00.67
00:35:05.11
00:35:17.63
00:35:17.94
00:35:47.69
00:36:13.10
00:36:14.36
00:36:24.52
00:36:39.03
00:36:41.22
00:37:13.62
00:37:16.15
00:37:36.97
00:37:37.57
00:37:48.38
00:38:26.09
00:38:59.25
00:39:05.58
00:39:14.20
00:39:15.72
00:39:15.79
00:39:16.01
00:39:23.33
00:40:14.04
00:40:37.10
00:42:25.95
00:42:40.72
00:42:40.79
00:43:07.69
00:43:10.36
00:43:41.10
00:43:41.46
00:44:03.95

30
56
26
67
12
42
54
74
66
13
49
49
69
55
13
16
1"
27
37
30
10
47

52
26
68
52
40
1
54
35
50
21
70
44
29
61

11
36
41
18
34
84

25
41
26
54
26
11
10

46
69

16
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113
114
115
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117
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

19

439
199
468
294
371
372
112
328
436
190
430
59

391
284
350
463
438
440
129
150
28

187
189
449
193

BURNETT STEVE

Pecca Anthony
PENNINGTON GARY
Amesberry William
ATKINS OWEN

TAYLOR MARK

TAYLOR CHRISTOPHER
HUMANITZKI STEPHEN
RUSSELL COREY
Rooney Dayton
MUSIKANTOW MAXWELL

Loria Logan

FARR CHRIS
WALLACE KEN
AMODEO GARRETT
SHIELDS PATRICK
Hayden Mike

Pecca Xander

Pecca Tom

KENNEDY JOHN

LOPEZ JIOVANNI

CASES EDDY
MUSIKANTOW ANTHONY
MUSIKANTOW ELLIOTT
Bright Marcus

NORTON KOOPER

00:45:26.20
00:47:34.88
00:47:45.57
00:50:57.00
00:51:17.02
00:51:31.76
00:51:32.48
00:52:21.15
00:52:47.59
00:52:51.38
00:53:17.44
00:53:31.08
00:54:14.19
00:54:38.47
00:55:17.43
00:55:19.63
00:56:07.08
01:00:02.12
01:00:03.80
01:00:15.47
01:04:35.02
01:05:07.92
01:06:28.00
01:06:38.55
01:08:36.36
01:08:36.87

63
10
66
99
9
44
5
9
38
10
12
11
8
53
9
9
74
13
48
49
4
49
17
53
8
7
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